
 VICE PRESIDEN T LYNDO N B . JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

The Vic e Presiden t bega n hi s da y a t (place) . 

Day Sunday 

LBJ Ranc h Date 
12/9/62 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 

f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure 

Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

11 1 2 
13 
14 

9:30a 
9:45a 

10:15a 
11:30a  t
11:45a 
12:15p 
12:45p 
4:00p 
8:15p 
8:30p  f
9:00p 

10:30p 
11:30p  t
12:00m 

Breakfast i n bed . 
Mr. an d Mrs . Kella m arrive . 
In the kitche n chattin g wit h Mr . an d Mrs . Kella m an d Mr . Pickle . 
Willie Da y Taylo r -  Washington . 
Departed LB J Ranc h b y choppe r t o Lewi s Ranch . 
Departed Lewi s Ranc h t o Haywoo d b y choppe r (circle d ove r Scharnhors t Ranch) . 
Arrived Haywoo d Ranc h -  t o boa t fo r tri p t o Lak e House . 
Arrived a t Haywoo d Ranc h fro m Lak e Hous e -  int o ca r fo r hunting . 
Returned LB J Ranc h fro m huntin g . . .by helicopte r fro m Haywoo d Ranch . 
Mrs. Johnso n -  Washingto n DC . 
Dinner -  LB J Ranc h -  (Kellams , Pickle s &  son Graham , Moursunds , Dr . Lamb : 

Marie Fehmer , Yoland a Boozer , Iva n Sinclair . - - coffe e i n den . 
To Cousi n Or eole's b y ca r fo r brie f visi t -  w / group Entr y #11 , b y car . 
Don Thoma s -  Austin , Texas . 
To bed . 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE:  f 
t 
Lo 
LD 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP -  Special  Plane 

Diary 
Entry 

No. 

5 

6 

8 
9 

13 

Departure 
Time 

11:45a 

12:15p 

4:00p 
8:00p 

10:30p 

- from 
- to 
- Local 
- Long  Distance 

CP -  Commercial  Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR -  Train 

From (Place) 

LBJ Ranch 

Lewis Ranch 

Haywood Ranch 
Haywood Ranch 

LBJ Ranch 

Mode of 
Travel* 

Army 
Helicopter 

"" 

Car 
Array 
Helicopter 

car 

* If  CP  give  flight  number;  if  SP  give  owner 
** Met  by,  Meetings,  Activity , etc. 

Notes concerning  the  Vice  President's  Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Accompanied by Destination 
(Place) 

J. C.  Kellam, Jake Pickle,  Lewis  Ranch 
Dr. Lamb  &  Agent 
Youngblood. 
" "  "  &  Judge Mour-
sund. 

" "  "  (hunting ) 
" " " 

" "  "above  group 
and wives  plus  MF,  YB 
Ivan Sinclair  and 
Pickle's son  Graham 

Circled over 
Scharnhorst Ranch 
then to  Haywood. 

hunting 
LBJ Ranch 

Cousin Oreole's 
for brief  visit. 

Arrival 
Time 

12n 

12:45p 

8:15p 

10:35p 

Remarks** 

Met by  Judge 
Moursund who joins 
group. 
Upon arrival  -
party get  into 
Judge Moursund's 
boat for lake  house. 


