J	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Sunday

The Vice President began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch.

Date\_\_\_12/9/62

	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*						
Entry No.										
		Lo	ΓD		Code					
1	9:30a			Breakfast in bed.						
1. 2.	9:30a 9:45a		1		į					
3.	1			Ar. and Mrs. Kellam arrive.						
	10:15a			n the kitchen chatting with Mr. and Mrs. Kellam and Mr. Pickle.						
	11:30a			Willie Day Taylor - Washington.						
	11:45a			eparted LBJ Ranch by chopper to Lewis Ranch.						
	12:15p			Departed Lewis Ranch to Haywood by chopper (circled over Sharnhorst Ranch).						
	12:45p			Arrived Haywood Ranch - to boat for trip to Lake House.						
8.	4:00p			rrived at Haywood Ranch from Lake House - into car for hunting.						
9.	8:15p			eturned LBJ Ranch from huntingby helicopter from Haywood Ranch.						
10.	8:30p			Mrs. Johnson - Washington DC.						
11.	9:00p			Dinner - LBJ Ranch - (Kellams, Pickles & son Graham, Moursunds, Dr. Lamb, Marie Fehmer, Yolanda Boozer, Ivan Sinclair coffee in den.						
12.	10:30p			To Cousin Oriole's by car for brief visit - w/group Entry #11, by car.						
13.	11:30p			Don Thomas - Austin, Texas.						
	12:00 m			To bed.						
					l					

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RF

RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

TRAVEL ACTIVITY							
Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**	
11:45a	LBJ Ranch	Army Helicopter	J.C.Kellam, Jake Pickl Dr. Lamb: & Agent Youngblood.	e, Lewis Ranch	:	Met by Judge Moursund who joins group.	
12:15p	Lewis Ranch		" " " & Judge Mour- sund.			Upon arrival - party get into Judge Moursund's boat for lake house.	
4:00p 8:00p	Haywood Ranch Haywood Ranch	Car Army Helicopter	'' '' '' (hunting)	hunting LBJ Ranch	8:15p		
10:30p	LBJ Ranch	car	" "above group and wives plus MF, YB Ivan Sinclair and Pickle's son Graham	Cousin Oriole's for brief visit.	10:35 <sub>F</sub>		
	11:45a 12:15p 4:00p 8:00p	11:45a LBJ Ranch  12:15p Lewis Ranch  4:00p Haywood Ranch Haywood Ranch Haywood Ranch	Time From (Place) Travel*  11:45a LBJ Ranch Army Helicopter  12:15p Lewis Ranch '' ''  4:00p Haywood Ranch Car Haywood Ranch Army Helicopter	Departure Time  From (Place)  Mode of Travel*  LBJ Ranch  Army Helicopter  Lewis Ranch  Haywood Ranch 8:00p  Haywood Ranch Haywood Ranch Car Haywood Ranch	Departure Time Prom (Place) Mode of Travel* Accompanied by Destination (Place)  11:45a LBJ Ranch Army J. C. Kellam, Jake Pickle, Lewis Ranch Dr. Lamb & Agent Youngblood.  12:15p Lewis Ranch """ & Judge Mour-Sharnhorst Ranch then to Haywood.  4:00p Haywood Ranch Car """ (hunting) hunting LBJ Ranch  10:30p LBJ Ranch car """ dbove group and wives plus MF, YB Ivan Sinclair and	Departure Time  From (Place)  Mode of Travel*  Accompanied by  Destination (Place)  Arrival  Time  Altivatival  Time  Accompanied by  Destination (Place)  Arrival  Time  Arrival  Time  11:45a  LBJ Ranch  Army Helicopter  Dr. Lamb & Agent Youngblood.  12:15p  Lewis Ranch  """ " & Judge Mour-Sharnhorst Ranch then to Haywood.  4:00p  Haywood Ranch  Haywood Ranch  Army Helicopter  10:30p  LBJ Ranch  Car  """ "(hunting)  LBJ Ranch  8:15p  Cousin Oriole's for brief visit.	

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.